Copyright Copyright 20082008 Hakko Electronics Co.Hakko Electronics Co.,, LtdLtd. All Rights Reserved.. All Rights Reserved.
－ 1 －
Copyright Copyright 2002008 8 Hakko Electronics Co.Hakko Electronics Co., , LtdLtd. All Rights Reserved.. All Rights Reserved.
V8 Series IntroductionV8 Series Introduction
Fuji Electric Corp. of AmericaFuji Electric Corp. of America
Ai
r-
Oil

• Comparison
• V8 vs. V7
• Model Designation
• Certifications
• Accessories
Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In
c.
  w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
Copyright Copyright 20082008 Hakko Electronics Co.Hakko Electronics Co.,, LtdLtd. All Rights Reserved.. All Rights Reserved.
－ 8 －
V8 Line up V8 Line up –– At a glance At a glance --
12.112.1”” 10.410.4”” 8.48.4”” 5.75.7””
Video
RGB
Sound
Standard
V812iS/V812S V810iS/V810S V810iT/V810T V808iS/V808S
V810iC/V810C V808iC/V808C
V806iC
V806C
V806iM
V806M
TFTTFTTFT SVGASVGASVGA 64K64K64K TFTTFTTFT SVGASVGASVGA 64K64K64K TFTTFTTFT VGAVGAVGA 64K64K64K
TFTTFTTFT VGAVGAVGA 64K64K64K
TFTTFTTFT SVGASVGASVGA 64K64K64K
TFTTFTTFT SVGASVGASVGA 64K64K64K
STNSTNSTN
QVGAQVGAQVGA
64K64K64K
V806iT
V806T
TFTTFTTFT
QVGAQQVGAVGA
64K64K64K
STNSTNSTN
QVGAQQVGAVGA
MONOMONOMONO
“I” series
Built-in LAN
“I” series
Built-in LAN
USB 2 ports
For all models
USB 2 ports
For all models
DC models
CE/UL/cUL
ABS*/NK*/LR*
*Available with limited models.
DC models
CE/UL/cUL
ABS*/NK*/LR*
*Available with limited models.
ALL
Color
models
64-K colors!
ALLALL
Color Color
modelsmodels
6464--K colors!K colors!

Copyright Copyright 20082008 Hakko Electronics Co.Hakko Electronics Co.,, LtdLtd. All Rights Reserved.. All Rights Reserved.
－ 17 －
LineLine--up  up  -- Model DesignationModel Designation
[  [  SizeSize ]]
12:12: 12.112.1 inchesinches
10:10: 10.410.4 inchesinches
08:08: 8.48.4 -- 7.77.7 inchesinches
06:06: 5.75.7 inchesinches
[ [ TouchswitchTouchswitch type ]type ]
None:AnalogNone:Analog switch modelswitch model
M:M: Matrix switch modelMatrix switch model
[  [  Power supplyPower supply ]]
None :None :100100--240V240VACAC
D:D: 24V24VDCDCV8V8
[ Functionality ][ Functionality ]
ii:: BuiltBuilt--in in EthernetEthernet
None:None: EthernetEthernet is available by optional moduleis available by optional module
[ Display Device ][ Display Device ]
SS :64K:64K--color color TFT color LCD (SVGA)TFT color LCD (SVGA) ------12.112.1””, 10.4, 10.4””
TT :64K:64K--color color TFT color LCD (VGA)TFT color LCD (VGA) ------10.410.4””
64K64K--colorcolor TFT color LCD (TFT color LCD (QVGAQVGA)) ------5.75.7””
CC :: 64K64K--color color TFT color LCD (VGA)TFT color LCD (VGA) ------10.410.4””, 7.7, 7.7””
64K64K--color color STN color LCD (QVGA)STN color LCD (QVGA) ------5.75.7””
M    M    :: Monochrome STNMonochrome STN LCD (VGA)LCD (VGA) ------5.75.7””
Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In
c.
  w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
Copyright Copyright 20082008 Hakko Electronics Co.Hakko Electronics Co.,, LtdLtd. All Rights Reserved.. All Rights Reserved.
－ 18 －
LineLine--up  up  -- CertificationsCertifications
Approvals Models Remarks
CE
UL/cUL
V8 series
DC models
UL508
UL1604(Class1, Division2)
ABS
NK
LR
V812(i)SD
V810(i)SD
V810(i)TD
V808(i)SD
*DNV: in progress.
<Plan to take approvals>
V806 series: YES
V8C series: NO
DNV*
Ai